Ubungsblatt Englisch: W-Words

Fill in the blanks with one of the W-words: When, What, Where, Who, Why, Whom, Whose.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22

23,

is your best friend?
do you go after school?
book is on the table?
are you talking to?
do you like to eat for breakfast?
teaches you English?
are you sad today?
are you looking at?
color is your bike?
do you play with in the park?
comes to your birthday party?
is your favorite toy?
do you sit in class?
bag is this?
do you help with homework?
wants to read a story?
is making that noise?
are you standing outside?
pen is this on the floor?
do you call in the evening?
can open the door?
is on the chair?

do you smile at?
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31,

32,

33.

34.

35.

shoes are these?

are you waiting for?
plays football with you?
is your mother’s name?
do you visit on Sunday?
room is this?

do you write a letter to?
comes to school by bus?
is your best subject?

do you go shopping with?
dog is barking outside?

is knocking at the door?

Vokabular
breakfast = Friihstiick

chair = Stuhl

floor = Boden

homework = Hausaufgaben
letter = Brief

noisy/noise = Larm

smile = lacheln

story = Geschichte

toy = Spielzeug

waiting = warten
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